PARCEL
NUMBER

06-15-30%-013

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

210FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

124 PARKRIDGE ACRES 2MD ADD

NAME OF OWNER

1-4-80
10-2-91
12-15-93
7-20-04

CONKLIN ROBERT T & MARY H
WALLACE CHARLES'M & CAROL S
WALLACE CAROL S
STRADER, RONALD R.
AUCKERMAN BRIAN J & ANGELLA M

EF.52.00
NO C.F.

C.F. 83,50
SP 126,900




